Donation Date

8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/15/2018
8/16/2018
8/16/2018
8/18/2018
8/19/2018
8/19/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018

Donation Am Gross Amour First Name

$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$75.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00

$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$75.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00

Amanda
Kevin
Stephanie
Kathryn
Kevin
Michele
Gregory
Gina
Ryan
Geri
KERRI
Margaret
Stacey
Elizabeth
Jennifer
Jennifer
Christopher
Mara
Marcy
Mary Lee
katherine
Donna
Michelle
Kevin
karen
Kim
Steve
Allison
Jennifer
scott
Cathy
Jennifer
David
Carrie
Kristie
Michael
Elizabeth
Blair
Tom and Eileen
Ashley
Tracey

Middle Last Name
Flaute
Griffin
Stinemetz
Liddle
Levine
Torpey
King
Seemann
Walton
Keeley
TEMPLETON
Robinson
Brunst
Cola
Burton
Argo
McManus
Christine
Reilly
Hahn
borggren
Johnson
Francis
Simmons
pfeiffer
Bahr
Burigana
Scott
Taylor
kilgren
Witchey
Rozanski
Axner
Fish
Barbour
Brosius
Fergusson
Mallott
Shaughnessy
Finneran
Guerin

Replacement Form for 31-A

Address Line 1

2515 Sonnington Dr.

5559 Kinvarra Lane

2411 Sutter Parkway

6973 Muirfield Dr

253 N. Ardmore

6255 Wexford Woods Drive
246 Wilson Avenue

7279 Coventry Woods Dr
3111 Rainier Avenue

7423 Gardengate Place
5699 Hathaway Ct.

8120 Alimoore Green

3521 Patcon Way

2680 Unbridied Court

3200 Miller-Paul Road

7683 Wallsend Court

139 West Dominion Boulevard
378 W 4th Ave

2490 Sonnington Orive

523 East Lincoln Avenue
7129 Timberview Drive
7484 Katesbridge Court
4046 Carlow Court

7531 Tullymore Drive

5931 Dunabbey Loop

215 West Southington Avenue
2675 Sawmill Meadows Ave
5556 Old Finglas Court
10549 Hazelnut Drive

6829 rob roy drive

7502 Heatherwood Lane
231 CLOVER COURT

7479 Wellington Reserve Court
2500 Hixson Street

455 Brevoort Road

2010, Swansford Dr

9282 Muirkirk Dr

7714 Wryneck Drive

5786 Adventure Dr.

4497 Scenic Darby View
10240 Mitchell-Dewitt Road

City State
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dubiin OH
Bexley OH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Hilliard OH
Powell OH
Galena OH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Worthingtc OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Plain City OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
DUBLIN OH
Dublin OH
Powell OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Dublin OH
Hilliard OH
Plain City OH

Zip Email
43016 a.flaute@gmail.com
43016 kevin722@gmail.com
43016 stephaniestinemetz@gmail.com
43017 liddlekathryn@gmail.com
43209 ostuff@att.net
43016 jtorpeylO6@aol.com
43205 mathking@gmail.com
43017 grseemann@gmail.com
43231 walton_ryan@dublinschools.net
43016 cgkeeley@yahoo.com
43016 kerritempleton@gmail.com
43016 msr728@columbus.rr.com
43026 sbrunst@gmail.com
43065 colasemail@gmail.com
43021 jy2112@aol.com
43017 jargo@columbus.rr.com
43214 cmecmanus711@gmail.com
43201 maraanne@hotmail.com
43016 marcylreilly@gmail.com
43214 marylee.hahn@gmail.com
43017 katie.borggren@gmail.com
43017 donnawj70@gmail.com
43016 fmfrancisO1@yahoo.com

43016 simmons_kevin@dublinschools.net

43017 ksposu53@gmail.com

43085 kim4773@aol.com

43016 seburigana@hotmail.com

43017 allisonscott76@yahoo.com

43064 jennyandrewsl@gmail.com

43017 scottkilgren@gmail.com

43017 kwitchey7502@wowway.com
43017-110: jenschiller318@yahoo.com

43017 axner@basa-ohio.org

43065 carrie@chrisfish.com

43214 kbarbour222@gmail.com

43016 mike.brosius@gmail.com

43017 efergusson@columbus.rr.com

43017 blairmallott@gmail.com

43017 shaughnessy93@hotmail.com

43026 aefinneran@gmail.com

43064 gyecart@gmail.com



